
General Advisory Council 2007-08

Last First Company Title Address Phone e-mail

Ambler Sue
Workforce

Development
Council

CEO 917 - 134th St. SW #B3
Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3477 sue.ambler@wdcsc.org

Alvanos Nick City of Everett HR Analyst 2930 Wetmore Suite 6A
Everett, WA 98201 425-257-8767 nalvanos@ci.everett.wa.us

Drayer Terri The Boeing
Company HR Manager PO Box 3707 MC 03-WM

Seattle, WA 98124-2207
425-294-5021
425-698-5007 teresa.a.drayer@boeing.com

Fender Carl Everett Public
Schools

Director
Career and
Technical
Education

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 cfender@everettsd.org

Hadley Lauren Everett Public
Schools

Partnership
Coordinator

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4043 lhadley@everettsd.org

Lopez Angel Center for Career
Alternatives Director 3331 Broadway, Suite 1001

Everett, WA  98201
425-252-6400

x103 alopez@ccawa.org

Monroe John

Snohomich County
Economic

Development
Council

Director of
Aerospace
Programs

3820 Kromer Ave.
Everett, WA  98201 425-260-5173 jamonroe@msn.com

Moore Ryan Junior Achievement
of Washington

Regional
Director King
and SnoCo

600 Stewart Street, Ste 212
Seattle, WA 98101 206-296-2608 ryanm@jawashington.org

Munoz Lynne Everett Community
College

Director of the
School of
Business

2000 Tower Street
Everett, WA 98201-1390

425-388-9175
425-231-0057

cell
lmunoz@everettcc.edu

Persell Amy
Workforce

Development
Council

Director 917 - 134th St. SW #B3
Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3487 amy.persell@wdcsc.org

Reid Murray 425-422-9195 mreid55@verizon.net

Storm Diane Everett Public
Schools

Administrative
Assistant

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 dstorm@everettsd.org
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